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SLIGHTLY FRENCH 9.00

An easy drinking cocktail, light and refreshing. As close
to France as you can get without getting on a plane.
Vodka, lychee, blackberry, apple, lemon and sugar syrup.

TOMMY'S MARGARITA 10.00

A great blend of Tequila, Agave and lime, the perfect start to
a hangover. Tommy loves margaritas.
Tequila, lime and agave.

KIwi COSMO 9.50

A classic cocktail with a tropical twist, short, floral and fruity.
Vodka, lime, cranberry, sugar syrup, kiwi and lychee.

PORNSTAR MARTINI 10.00
Nothing really needs to be said about the Pornstar Martini,

sweet, fruity and as classic as it comes.

Vodka, Fresh passion fruit, vanilla sugar syrup, passoa,

fresh lemon juice, pineapple and a shot of prosecco.

FUNFETTI © 8 10.00

Who doesn't like an alcoholic birthday cake?
Vodka, fraise, lemon, apple, vanilla.

FLAMING PASSION 11.00

An Urban Playground special, this blend of rums and fruit
will surely make you feel like there is a tropical eruption.
Rum, passion fruit, lime and pineapple.

THE ROYALE 10.00

Sweet, smokey, magic.
Tanqueray Royale, Cassis, lemon juice, vanilla, apple juice.

BRAMBLE 9.00

A blend of lemon, gin and sugar with a blackberry hit.
A classic gin cocktail that won't disappoint.
Gin, lemon, sugar and blackcurrant.

If you have an allergen or an intolerance, please inform a member of our team.

URBANPLAYGROUND.CO.UK f ¥ © @urbanplaygroundUK



e e e e e

NEGRONI A

A classic gin cocktail, short and bitter.
Gin, sweet vermouth and Campari.

APEROL SPRITZ A

The Aperol Spritz, soft, simple, elegant and perfect
for a pre-game warm up.
Aperol, prossecco and soda.

CARAMEL COFFEE MARTINI

Full of flavour, a cocktail that will be sure to pick you up,
bitter sweet. What's more basic than adding caramel?
Vodka, Tia Maria and a shot of espresso.

RASPBERRY M0JITO

A wonderful addition of fresh fruit, really brings
this classic Caribbean cocktail to life.

Mint muddled with fresh raspberry, rum, lime and
sugar syrup, topped with apple juice.

SMOKEY OLD FASHIONED

Whiskey, maple syrup and bitters. A subtle twist
to this classic really means business. Sweet but smokey.
Whiskey, maple syrup and bitters.

NOT ANOTHER GIN ZOMBIE

A deliciously fruity twist on the classic Zombie,
Will not bring back the dead.
Gin, lemon, passion fruit, sugar and pineapple.
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If you have an allergen or an intolerance, please inform a member of our team.
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DRAUGHT

‘3 PINT
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL .27 ¥ 6.95
BIRRA MORETTI 467 ¥ 5.95
CRUZCAMPO .07 ¥ 580
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 407 A¥ 6.60
BOTTLES
BOTTLE

BULMERS ORIGINAL 457 A¥ 5.00
BULMERS CRUSHED RED BERRIES 407 A ¥ 5.50
DESPERADOS 5.97 ¥ 475
HEINEKEN LONG NECK 5.07 450
HEINEKEN 07 ¥ 425
SOL BEER 4.7 450
FRULI £.17 6.50
PABST BLUE RIBBON 4.7, ¥ 5.50
GUINESS 4.2/ 5.25
SCHOFFERHOFER GRAPEFRUIT 2.57 ¥ 5.00
OLD MOUT KIWI AND LIME 407 A% 5.70
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 07 A ¥ 5.50
BEAVERTOWN LAZER CRUSH 07 ¥ 5.50

125ML  175ML  250ML

ARCANO PINOT GRIGIO 75CL 6.25 8.90
ARCANO NERO D'AVOLA 75CL 6.25 8.90
ARCANO PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO 75CL 6.25 8.90
BON COURAGE SAUVIGNON BLANC 75CL 150 10.65
WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE 75CL 1250 1795

COTO DE MAYOR CRIANZA RIOJA 75CL

LA FORNARINA PROSECCO DOC EXTRA DRY 75CL  7.00
LA FORNARINA PROSECCO ROSE 75CL

MOET & CHANDON 75CL

BOLLINGER 75CL

If you have any allergens, please make our team aware before ordering.
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HALF
4.00
425
4.00
4.50

BUCKET X6

2250

22.50

BOTTLE
25.00
25.00
25.00
30.00
48.50
30.00
21.50
30.00
80.00
125.00
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COURVOISIER VS
HENNESSY VS

ABSOLUT VODKA BLUE
ABSOLUT VODKA CITRON
ABSOLUT VODKA KURRANT
ABSOLUT VODKA RASPBERRY
ABSOLUT VODKA VANILLA
BELVEDERE

CIROC RED BERRY VODKA 70CL
CIROC VODKA 70CL

CIROC PINEAPPLE VODKA 70CL
GREY GOOSE

BEEFEATER PINK GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BROCKMANS

HAYMANS LONDON DRY
HAYMANS OLD TOM
HAYMANS SLOE
HENDRICKS

TANQUERAY GIN 0% 70CL
TANQUERAY GIN 70CL
TANQUERAY TEN GIN 70CL

TANQUERAY BLACKCURRANT ROYALE GIN 70CL

WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY
WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE
WHITLEY NEILL PARMA VIOLET
WHITLEY NEILL BLACKBERRY

WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB AND GINGER

S0ML
10.00
10.50

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
10.20
10.50
10.50
10.50
11.00

8.00
9.20
10.00
9.20
9.20
9.20
9.50
7.00
9.00
11.00
9.00
10.20
10.20
10.20
10.20
10.20

WE SERVE 50ML AS A STANDARD, IF YOU WOULD LIKE A 25ML
PLEASE LET OUR BARTENDERS KNOW WHEN YOU ORDER.

If you have an allergen or an intolerance, please inform a member of our team.

URBANPLAYGROUND.CO.UK

EL JIMADOR BLANCO
EL JIMADOR REPOSADO
CAZCABEL COFFEE
CAZCABEL HONEY
ILLEGAL JOVEN
TEQUILA ROSE

HAVANA ESPECIAL
SAILOR JERRY

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
OLD J PINEAPPLE
KRAKEN

MALIBU

WRAY AND NEPHEW

GLENFIDDICH 12YR

JAMESONS

JACK DANIELS

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL
MONKEY SHOULDER
WOODFORD RESERVE

BAILEYS &

AMARETTO DISARONNO
TIA MARIA

APEROL

CAMPARI
JAGERMEISTER
LUXARDO LIMONCHELLO
LUXARDO SAMBUCA
MARTINI EXTRA DRY A
MARTINI ROSSO A
PASSOA

SOUTHERN COMFORT
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50ML
9.20

10.00
10.00
10.00
11.00
8.50

8.20
8.50
8.00
8.50
9.00
9.00
11.00

11.00
10.00
8.00
10.00
9.20
11.00

8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
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DASH  HALF
PEPSI 0.50 3.00
PEPSI MAX 0.50 3.00
LEMONADE 0.50 3.00

GINGER BEER 200ML

GINGER ALE 200ML

FROBISHERS FUSION APPLE & MANGO 275ML
FROBISHERS FUSION PASSION&ORANGE 275ML
FROBISHERS FUSION APPLE & RASPBERRY 275ML
RED BULL STIMULATION CANS 250ML

RED BULL SUGAR FREE CANS 250ML

LARGE STILL 750ML

LARGE SPARKLING 750ML

STILL & SPARKLING 500ML

If you have an allergen or an intolerance, please inform a member of our team.
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PINT
4.00
4.00
4.00

BOTTLE

2.50
2.50
3.50
3.50
350
3.50
3.50
4.00
4.00
1.50
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RASPBERRY BASIL LEMONADE

Fresh raspberry, basil, lemon juice and soda.

KIWI COOLER

Kiwi, pineapple, apple, passionfruit and lime.

BERRY COOLER

Raspberry & Blackberry Syrup, Lemon Juice and Fresh fruit.

PASSIONFRUIT COOLER

Fresh passionfruit, Lemon and lemonade.

HONEY BEE
Apple, Honey, Lemon, Ginger, Soda.

ORANGE BLOSSOM

Tanqueray 0%, Orange, Lemon, Rose.
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4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.50

6.00

If you have an allergen or an intolerance, please inform a member of our team.



