



SLIGHTLY FRENCH	9.00
An easy drinking cocktail, light and refreshing. As close to France as you can get without getting on a plane. Vodka, lychee, blackberry, apple, lemon and sugar syrup.	
TOMMY'S MARGARITA	10.00
A great blend of Tequila, Agave and lime, the perfect start to a hangover. Tommy loves margaritas. Tequila, lime and agave.	
KIWI COSMO	9.50
A classic cocktail with a tropical twist, short, floral and fruity. Vodka, lime, cranberry, sugar syrup, kiwi and lychee.	
PORNSTAR MARTINI	10.00
Nothing really needs to be said about the Pornstar Martini, sweet, fruity and as classic as it comes. Vodka, Fresh passion fruit, vanilla sugar syrup, passoa, fresh lemon juice, pineapple and a shot of prosecco.	
FUNFETTI O Ö	10.00
Who doesn't like an alcoholic birthday cake? Vodka, fraise, lemon, apple, vanilla.	
FLAMING PASSION	11.00
An Urban Playground special, this blend of rums and fruit will surely make you feel like there is a tropical eruption. Rum, passion fruit, lime and pineapple.	
THE ROYALE	10.00
Sweet, smokey, magic. Tanqueray Royale, Cassis, lemon juice, vanilla, apple juice.	
BRAMBLE	9.00
A blend of lemon, gin and sugar with a blackberry hit. A classic gin cocktail that won't disappoint. Gin, lemon, sugar and blackcurrant.	

If you have an allergen or an intolerance, please inform a member of our team.





NEGRONI & A classic gin cocktail, short and bitter. Gin, sweet vermouth and Campari.	9.00
APEROL SPRITZ The Aperol Spritz, soft, simple, elegant and perfect for a pre-game warm up. Aperol, prossecco and soda.	9.00
CARAMEL COFFEE MARTINI Full of flavour, a cocktail that will be sure to pick you up, bitter sweet. What's more basic than adding caramel? Vodka, Tia Maria and a shot of espresso.	10.00
RASPBERRY MOJITO A wonderful addition of fresh fruit, really brings this classic Caribbean cocktail to life. Mint muddled with fresh raspberry, rum, lime and sugar syrup, topped with apple juice.	10.00
SMOKEY OLD FASHIONED Whiskey, maple syrup and bitters. A subtle twist to this classic really means business. Sweet but smokey. Whiskey, maple syrup and bitters.	9.00
NOT ANOTHER GIN ZOMBIE A deliciously fruity twist on the classic Zombie, Will not bring back the dead. Gin, lemon, passion fruit, sugar and pineapple.	11.00

Up



DRAUGHT

	PINT	HALF
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL 4.3% ♥	6.95	4.00
BIRRA MORETTI 4.6% ♥	5.95	4.25
CRUZCAMPO 4.0% ♥	5.80	4.00
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 4.0% ▲ *	6.60	4.50

BOTTLES

BULMERS ORIGINAL 4.5% ▲\$	5.00	
BULMERS CRUSHED RED BERRIES 4.0% ▲ *	5.50	
DESPERADOS 5.9% *	4.75	
HEINEKEN LONG NECK 5.0% ♦	4.50	22.50
HEINEKEN 0% ♦	4.25	
SOL BEER 4.2%	4.50	22.50
FRULI 4.1% ♥	6.50	
PABST BLUE RIBBON 4.7% ♦	5.50	
GUINESS 4.2% \$	5.25	
SCHOFFERHOFER GRAPEFRUIT 2.5% ♦	5.00	
OLD MOUT KIWI AND LIME 4.0% ▲ \$	5.70	
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 0% 🛦 🕏	5.50	
BEAVERTOWN LAZER CRUSH 0% \$	5.50	

BOTTLE BUCKET X6





	IZOML	1/JML	ZOUML	DUITLE
ARCANO PINOT GRIGIO 75CL		6.25	8.90	25.00
ARCANO NERO D'AVOLA 75CL		6.25	8.90	25.00
ARCANO PINOT GRIGIO ROSATO 75CL		6.25	8.90	25.00
BON COURAGE SAUVIGNON BLANC 75CL		7.50	10.65	30.00
WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE 75CL		12.50	17.95	48.50
COTO DE MAYOR CRIANZA RIOJA 75CL				30.00
LA FORNARINA PROSECCO DOC EXTRA DRY 75CL	7.00			27.50
LA FORNARINA PROSECCO ROSE 75CL				30.00
MOËT & CHANDON 75CL				80.00
BOLLINGER 75CL				125.00

If you have any allergens, please make our team aware before ordering.



	50ML		50ML
COURVOISIER VS	10.00	EL JIMADOR BLANCO	9.20
HENNESSY VS	10.50	EL JIMADOR REPOSADO	10.00
		CAZCABEL COFFEE	10.00
ABSOLUT VODKA BLUE	8.00	CAZCABEL HONEY	10.00
ABSOLUT VODKA CITRON	8.00	ILLEGAL JOVEN	11.00
ABSOLUT VODKA KURRANT	8.00	TEQUILA ROSE	8.50
ABSOLUT VODKA RASPBERRY	8.00		
ABSOLUT VODKA VANILLA	8.00	HAVANA ESPECIAL	8.20
BELVEDERE	10.20	SAILOR JERRY	8.50
CIROC RED BERRY VODKA 70CL	10.50	BACARDI CARTA BLANCA	8.00
CIROC VODKA 70CL	10.50	OLD J PINEAPPLE	8.50
CIROC PINEAPPLE VODKA 70CL	10.50	KRAKEN	9.00
GREY GOOSE	11.00	MALIBU	9.00
		WRAY AND NEPHEW	11.00
BEEFEATER PINK GIN	8.00		
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	9.20	GLENFIDDICH 12YR	11.00
BROCKMANS	10.00	JAMESONS	10.00
HAYMANS LONDON DRY	9.20	JACK DANIELS	8.00
HAYMANS OLD TOM	9.20	JOHNNY WALKER BLACK LABEL	10.00
HAYMANS SLOE	9.20	MONKEY SHOULDER	9.20
HENDRICKS	9.50	WOODFORD RESERVE	11.00
TANQUERAY GIN 0% 70CL	7.00		
TANQUERAY GIN 70CL	9.00	BAILEYS 5	8.00
TANQUERAY TEN GIN 70CL	11.00	AMARETTO DISARONNO	8.00
TANQUERAY BLACKCURRANT ROYALE GIN 70CL	9.00	TIA MARIA	8.00
WHITLEY NEILL RASPBERRY	10.20	APEROL	8.00
WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE	10.20	CAMPARI	8.00
WHITLEY NEILL PARMA VIOLET	10.20	JAGERMEISTER	8.00
WHITLEY NEILL BLACKBERRY	10.20	LUXARDO LIMONCHELLO	8.00
WHITLEY NEILL RHUBARB AND GINGER	10.20	LUXARDO SAMBUCA	8.00
		MARTINI EXTRA DRY 👃	8.00
		MARTINI ROSSO 👃	8.00
WE SERVE 50ML AS A STANDARD, IF YOU WOULD LIKE A 25ML		PASSOA PASSOA	8.00
PLEASE LET OUR BARTENDERS KNOW WHEN YOU ORDER.		SOUTHERN COMFORT	8.00

If you have an allergen or an intolerance, please inform a member of our team.





	DASH	HALF	PINT	BOTTLE
PEPSI	0.50	3.00	4.00	
PEPSI MAX	0.50	3.00	4.00	
LEMONADE	0.50	3.00	4.00	
GINGER BEER 200ML				2.50
GINGER ALE 200ML				2.50
FROBISHERS FUSION APPLE & MANGO 275ML				3.50
FROBISHERS FUSION PASSION&ORANGE 275ML				3.50
FROBISHERS FUSION APPLE & RASPBERRY 275ML				3.50
RED BULL STIMULATION CANS 250ML				3.50
RED BULL SUGAR FREE CANS 250ML				3.50
LARGE STILL 750ML				4.00
LARGE SPARKLING 750ML				4.00
STILL & SPARKLING 500ML				1.50





RASPBERRY BASIL LEMONADE	4.50
Fresh raspberry, basil, lemon juice and soda.	
KIWI COOLER Kiwi, pineapple, apple, passionfruit and lime.	4.50
BERRY COOLER	4.50
Raspberry & Blackberry Syrup, Lemon Juice and Fresh fruit.	4.30
PASSIONFRUIT COOLER	4.50
Fresh passionfruit, Lemon and lemonade.	
HONEY BEE	4.50
Apple, Honey, Lemon, Ginger, Soda.	
ORANGE BLOSSOM	6.00
Tanqueray 0%, Orange, Lemon, Rose.	